Product Similarity Declaration

FCC ID: 2ADZC-HLWH200

Model Number: HLWH200B, HLWH200C, HLWH200D, Mizar 600, Mizar 600B, Mizar 600C

DATE: 2018-10-24

To: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD

To Whom It May Concern,

We, **Shenzhen Hollyland Technology Co.,Ltd** hereby declare that our product (WIRELESS HDMI EXTENDER) Model Number: HLWH200B, HLWH200C, HLWH200D, Mizar 600, Mizar 600B, Mizar 600C PCB board, Schematic, Hardware version, Software version, structure and internal photos are same except for the model's name; named differently due to marketing purposes.

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best attention.

Sincerely,

Name / Title: Vincent Ma / Sales Director Company Name: Shenzhen Hollyland Technology Co.,Ltd Address: 6/F, 3rd Bldg., 2nd South Zone, Honghualing Industrial Park, No.1213 Liuxian Avenue, Xili Town, Nanshan Distric, Shenzhen 518055, China Tel: +86-755-86000682 Fax: +86-755-83940008 E-Mail: vincent.ma@hollyland-tech.com